
Term 4’s Plan of Action  

English: Playscripts, Mystery and Persuasive Writing  

Maths: Fractions, Decimals and Percentages, Perimeter and Area 

Science: Biology - Evolution and Inheritance  

Geography: North America - Sir John Franklin 

History: The British Empire in the Victorian Era 

RE: Christianity – Salvation 

     What did Jesus do to save human beings? 

Computing: Programming - Selection in Physical Computing 

Music: Music through genres - compare and contrast different genres 

Art: Geometric Patterns - Kandinsky 

DT: Electronics and Motors - Nikola Tesla  

PE: Cricket and Basketball  

MFL: French - School  

How can you forgive others? Can you give advice to 

help anyone who is struggling to forgive? 

Dates for your diary:  

Monday 19th February - Back to school  

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day - children can dress up as 

their favourite book character. 

Monday 11th March - This is the final week of clubs!  

Tuesday 12th March - Trust Day – Children aren’t in school on this 
day.  

Friday 15th March - Red Nose Day  

Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th March - Be an Author days 

Tuesday 19th March - Parents Evening  

Thursday 21st March - Parents Evening  

Monday 25th March - Easter worship - 2pm - Parents welcome!  

Tuesday 26th March - WOW Day - Waxwork Museum - more infor-

mation will be emailed nearer to the date.  

Wednesday 27th March - Last day of term! Easter Cake Sale 2.30pm.  

PE Reminder:  

Our PE day is a Monday.  

Please ensure that on this day, your child is wearing 

the following:  

 Black joggers or leggings 

 T-Shirt in the colour of their house 

 School jumper or sweatshirt  

 Trainers  

They shouldn’t be wearing any jewellery either.  

Continue to encourage your child to read a variety of books. Home learning 

is uploaded on to your child’s  Google Classroom. There will be battles on 
Times Table Rock Stars to continue the speed and confidence on their times 

table skills.  


